

San Francisco, CA, USA

Tariffs 2024

Product Code:	DM SD UBSTWEST	
Markets:	NATA NCDW	
Release Ref:	1.01	
Released on:	27-Dec-22	

Cost per person in \$s

✓ Inclusive of Taxes.

Youth	12 to 15 years
Child	3 to 11 years

Hotels Featured

Destination	Standard Hotels	Room Type
San Francisco	Homewood Suites by Hilton SFO Airport North	Standard ROH
Monterey / Carmel	Hilton Garden Inn Gilroy	Standard ROH
San Simeon	Quality Inn Near Hearst Castle	Standard ROH
Los Angeles	Crowne Plaza Los Angeles Harbor Hotel	Standard ROH
Las Vegas	New York-New York Hotel & Casino	Standard ROH

Rooms featured will be Standard ROH room unless specified otherwise. Hotels featured will be as above or similar. We also offer higher category hotels. Please check with us for rates. Hotels featured will be as above or similar.

US \$s

From	То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD	CHILD
01-May-24	31-May-24	US \$2689	US \$4769	US \$2099	US \$1799	US \$979
01-Jun-24	30-Jun-24	US \$2629	US \$4659	US \$2059	US \$1779	US \$979
01-Jul-24	31-Jul-24	US \$2459	US \$4309	US \$1939	US \$1679	US \$979
01-Aug-24	31-Aug-24	US \$2609	US \$4609	US \$2049	US \$1769	US \$979
01-Sep-24	30-Sep-24	US \$2509	US \$4409	US \$1979	US \$1719	US \$979
01-Oct-24	31-Oct-24	US \$2579	US \$4549	US \$2029	US \$1749	US \$979



San Francisco, CA, USA

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

Canadian \$s

То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD	CHILD
31-May-24	CA \$3769	CA \$6679	CA \$2939	CA \$2519	CA \$1379
30-Jun-24	CA \$3689	CA \$6529	CA \$2889	CA \$2499	CA \$1379
31-Jul-24	CA \$3449	CA \$6039	CA \$2719	CA \$2359	CA \$1379
31-Aug-24	CA \$3659	CA \$6459	CA \$2869	CA \$2479	CA \$1379
30-Sep-24	CA \$3519	CA \$6179	CA \$2779	CA \$2409	CA \$1379
31-Oct-24	CA \$3619	CA \$6369	CA \$2849	CA \$2449	CA \$1379
	31-May-24 30-Jun-24 31-Jul-24 31-Aug-24 30-Sep-24	31-May-24 CA \$3769 30-Jun-24 CA \$3689 31-Jul-24 CA \$3449 31-Aug-24 CA \$3659 30-Sep-24 CA \$3519	31-May-24 CA \$3769 CA \$6679 30-Jun-24 CA \$3689 CA \$6529 31-Jul-24 CA \$3449 CA \$6039 31-Aug-24 CA \$3659 CA \$6459 30-Sep-24 CA \$3519 CA \$6179	31-May-24 CA \$3769 CA \$6679 CA \$2939 30-Jun-24 CA \$3689 CA \$6529 CA \$2889 31-Jul-24 CA \$3449 CA \$6039 CA \$2719 31-Aug-24 CA \$3659 CA \$6459 CA \$2869 30-Sep-24 CA \$3519 CA \$6179 CA \$2779	31-May-24 CA \$3769 CA \$6679 CA \$2939 CA \$2519 30-Jun-24 CA \$3689 CA \$6529 CA \$2889 CA \$2499 31-Jul-24 CA \$3449 CA \$6039 CA \$2719 CA \$2359 31-Aug-24 CA \$3659 CA \$6459 CA \$2869 CA \$2479 30-Sep-24 CA \$3519 CA \$6179 CA \$2779 CA \$2409

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

Australian \$s

From	То	TWIN	SINGLE	TRIPLE	QUAD	CHILD
01-May-24	31-May-24	AU \$4069	AU \$7209	AU \$3179	AU \$2719	AU \$1479
01-Jun-24	30-Jun-24	AU \$3979	AU \$7039	AU \$3119	AU \$2689	AU \$1479
01-Jul-24	31-Jul-24	AU \$3719	AU \$6509	AU \$2929	AU \$2539	AU \$1479
01-Aug-24	31-Aug-24	AU \$3949	AU \$6969	AU \$3099	AU \$2679	AU \$1479
01-Sep-24	30-Sep-24	AU \$3789	AU \$6659	AU \$2989	AU \$2599	AU \$1479
01-Oct-24	31-Oct-24	AU \$3899	AU \$6869	AU \$3069	AU \$2649	AU \$1479

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

Deposit Policy

On confirmation - \$ 250.

90 Days prior - 100% Payment.

Change & Cancellation Policy

- 31-days prior to start of tour refundable less \$250 per person service fee.
- 30-days or less 100% non-refundable.
- No Show 100% non-refundable.
- Unused services 100% non-refundable.



San Francisco, CA, USA

- Should we buy Travel Insurance? It is highly recommended. We sell Travel Insurance to residents of Ontario, Canada. Non-residents of Ontario as well as clients from abroad must purchase Travel Insurance in the province/state/country where they reside. Should you choose to decline our offer to sell Travel Insurance or choose/must make your own Travel Insurance arrangements, you are required to provide us a signed Liability Waiver. Do clients require a Driver's License? Clients operating the rental car must be in possession of a driver's license valid for operating the vehicle in Canada.
- What is DMCi Inc. policy should our flights be cancelled or for some other reason we are unable to travel and therefore we are unable to join the tour?

DMCi Inc. will try and make every effort to accommodate you in such circumstances within what is possible. However, please note – DMCi Inc., is responsible only for services booked through us. Therefore, your inability to travel or join the tour on time due any reasons including but not limited to delayed/cancelled flights, denied boarding, delayed/cancelled visas, health conditions, death in the family, etc. are not grounds for a refund or a substitution tour. If you are unable to join the tour or fail to join the tour on time, no refund/substitution tour will be provided. All such circumstances should be covered by your Travel Insurance.

Rooms offered with bedding as follows:

Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds

Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons - 1 or 2 Beds

Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds

Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds

How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family.

1	Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate
2	Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates
3	One Adult + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate
4	One Adult + 2 Children sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates
5	Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate
6	Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing room	2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate
7	One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate
8	One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing room	1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate

Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single, Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.



San Francisco, CA, USA

For More Information on this Tour Package, Operating Dates & Tariffs,

Contact our Destination Specialist @

Email: sales@dmci.ca

Phone: +1 (416) 425 8001 extn 1

www.dmci.ca